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Ergebnisliste - Platzierungsspiele
Rang Mannschaft Nation Punkte Diff. Stockpkt.

1. TSV Kühbach 402 2 : 0 8,000 10 : 2
Veronika Filgertshofer,Jessica Gamböck,Marianne Weigl,Helga Salvamoser,Irmgard Baumgartner

2. SV Kay 202 0 : 2 -8,000 2 : 10
Bettina Maier,Julia Remmelberger,Alina Schwankner,Anna Mittermeier

3. 1.  FC Neunburg vorm Wald 604 2 : 0 7,000 9 : 2
Renate Rampf,Sandra Schambeck,Traudl Schwindler,Anja Ullmann,Margit Graf

4. FC Untertraubenbach I 600 0 : 2 -7,000 2 : 9
5. FC Penzing 400 2 : 0 2,000 6 : 4
6. EV 1978 Rosenheim 203 0 : 2 -2,000 4 : 6
7. FC Rinchnach 100 2 : 0 5,000 7 : 2
8. EC Schwangau 401 0 : 2 -5,000 2 : 7
9. ESV Nürnberg Rbf. B5 2 : 0 4,000 8 : 4

10. VfB Hallbergmoos 306 0 : 2 -4,000 4 : 8
11. VfB Oberndorf 402 2 : 0 1,000 6 : 5
12. FC Untertraubenbach II 600 0 : 2 -1,000 5 : 6
13. FSV Eching 400 2 : 0 8,000 9 : 1
14. EC Wegscheid 107 0 : 2 -8,000 1 : 9
15. TSV Hartpenning 302 2 : 0 7,000 10 : 3
16. SV Weichs 305 0 : 2 -7,000 3 : 10
17. EC Zaundorf 102 2 : 0 6,000 9 : 3
18. EC Bad Kohlgrub 301 0 : 2 -6,000 3 : 9
19. EC Gattering 108 2 : 0 9,000 12 : 3
20. EC Eintracht Aufham 201 0 : 2 -9,000 3 : 12
21. FC Landsberied 400 0 : 0 0,000
22. EC Wetterfeld 600 0 : 0 0,000

Helmut Pehmer Max Wörle Florian Faber
stellv. BO Bezirk IV TSV Kühbach EC Augsburg
[Wettbewerbsleiter] [Schiedsrichter] [Wertungsführer]
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Ergebnisliste

Gruppe schwarz
Rang Mannschaft Nation Punkte Diff. Stockpkt.

1. SV Kay 202  15 : 5  26  69 : 43
Bettina Maier,Julia Remmelberger,Alina Schwankner,Anna Mittermeier

2. 1.  FC Neunburg vorm Wald 604  15 : 5  26  67 : 41
Renate Rampf,Sandra Schambeck,Traudl Schwindler,Anja Ullmann,Margit Graf

3. FC Penzing 400  12 : 8  29  75 : 46
Verena Ruile,Martina Lachmair,Marianne Geyer,Maria Ruile

4. FC Rinchnach 100  12 : 8  11  62 : 51
5. VfB Hallbergmoos 306  12 : 8  0  61 : 61
6. FC Untertraubenbach II 600  9 : 11 -1  57 : 58
7. FSV Eching 400  8 : 12 -10  50 : 60
8. SV Weichs 305  8 : 12 -30  49 : 79
9. EC Zaundorf 102  7 : 13 -12  57 : 69

10. EC Eintracht Aufham 201  6 : 14 -18  47 : 65
11. FC Landsberied 400  6 : 14 -21  45 : 66

Gruppe rot
Rang Mannschaft Nation Punkte Diff. Stockpkt.

1. TSV Kühbach 402  17 : 3  49  79 : 30
Veronika Filgertshofer,Jessica Gamböck,Marianne Weigl,Helga Salvamoser,Irmgard Baumgartner

2. FC Untertraubenbach I 600  14 : 6  30  72 : 42
Stefanie Seebauer,Annalena Preis,Michaela Seebauer,Lisa Ederer

3. EV 1978 Rosenheim 203  13 : 7  3  56 : 53
Barbara Patsch,Regina Maier,Maria Hallmann,Gaby Sonnenhauser

4. EC Schwangau 401  12 : 8 -7  49 : 56
5. ESV Nürnberg Rbf. B5  10 : 10 -2  55 : 57
6. VfB Oberndorf 402  10 : 10 -5  58 : 63
7. EC Wegscheid 107  9 : 11 -18  48 : 66
8. TSV Hartpenning 302  8 : 12 7  64 : 57
9. EC Bad Kohlgrub 301  8 : 12 -10  54 : 64

10. EC Gattering 108  7 : 13 -11  51 : 62
11. EC Wetterfeld 600  2 : 18 -36  36 : 72

Helmut Pehmer Max Wörle Florian Faber
stellv. BO Bezirk IV TSV Kühbach EC Augsburg
[Wettbewerbsleiter] [Schiedsrichter] [Wertungsführer]
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